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CERVERA  Ariadna
ROMERO Candela
PARISE Violeta

CARNEVALE Victoria
COMBI Bryanna
MACHIN Malena

AGUILAR  Lola

ILARRI Lara
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Cardan - FBG

Stadium - Mendoza

Akrobatos - Chubut

BCR - Rio Negro

Akrobatos - Chubut
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Akrobatos - Chubut

BCR - Rio Negro
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Nacional de Clubes 2019 Trelew 2 al 5 de Mayo 2019
Double mini-trampoline — D - 13 y mas Femenino — Final

m

28.3
29.1
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28.6

28.7
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28.0
28.8

28.3
28.7

27.1
285

20.3
29.1

D

0.7
0.7

0.5
0.7

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.7

0.7
0.7

0.5
0.9

0.4

Total

28.800
29.100

29.100
29.000

28.500
29.300

28.900
29.100

-0.9 — 27.700
29.500

-0.9 — 28.100
-0.9 — 28.500

27.600
-0.9 — 28.500

20.300
-0.9 — 28.600

Score

116.900

116.100

116.000

115.100

114.800

113.100

112.200

108.000
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